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CHALLENGER
TOUR

CITY, COUNTRY
Quimper, France

Open Quimper Bretagne Occidentale

SURFACE
Hard, Laykold

CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY
Challenger 125 € 148,625

TOURNAMENT DATES
23-28 January 2024

|STATUS| NAT |

MAIN DRAW SINGLES|

wcC

Alt

LL

FRA BARRERE, Gregoire
FIN VIRTANEN, Otto

FRA GUINARD, Manuel
FRA JACQUET, Kyrian

FRA
AUT

MAYOT, Harold
MISOLIC, Filip

SWE YMER, Elias

CAN

DIALLO, Gabriel

CRO AJDUKOVIC, Duje

FRA

TUN
ITA

FRA
LTU

FRA
USA

CZE
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
NED

GBR
FRA

HEMERY, Calvin

DOUGAZ, Aziz

VINCENT RUGGERI, Samuel

VOISIN, Emilien

BERANKIS, Ricardas

BLANCANEAUX, Geoffrey
CRESSY, Maxime

KOPRIVA, Vit
POUILLE, Lucas

MARTINEAU, Matteo

O. VIRTANEN

75 64

‘K. JACQUET

‘75 75

H. MAYOT

46 61 64

‘G. DIALLO [8]

‘75 62

-

9]

Open

BRETAGNE
OCCIDENTALE

‘M. MARTINEAU

MPETSHI PERRICARD, Giovanni ‘36 64 76(3)

BOURGUE, Mathias
BROUWER, Gijs

HARRIS, Billy
LESTIENNE, Constant

USA MMOH, Michael

FRA

FRA
TUN

BUL
FRA

FRA
FRA

HERBERT, Pierre-Hugues

LAMASINE, Tristan
ECHARGUI, Moez

KUZMANOV, Dimitar
ADDED, Dan

BLANCHET, Ugo
RINDERKNECH, Arthur

A. RINDERKNECH [2]

64 64

SEEDED PLAYERS

RANK

PRIZE MONEY

POINTS

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS

WITHDRAWALS

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

O N U A WN

BARRERE, Gregoire
RINDERKNECH, Arthur
GASTON;Huge
LESTIENNE, Constant
MMOH, Michael
CRESSY, Maxime
KOPRIVA, Vit

DIALLO, Gabriel

83
94
97
99
104
123
132
135

WINNER
FINALIST

SEMI-FINALIST
QUARTER-FINALIST
SECOND ROUND
FIRST ROUND

€ 20,300
€11,955
€7,075
€4,120
€2,420
€ 1,465

125
64
35

16
8

0

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
www.ATPTour.com

G. Blancaneaux (Alt)
P. Herbert (Alt)

T. Lamasine (LL)

A. Dougaz (Alt)

H. Gaston (Left shoulder)
Q. Halys

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE |

Blanchet, Ugo (219)

| cHALLENGER suPERVISOR(s)|

Anne Lasserre




